

---

## **Materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 67504595

---

Data publicarii	23.03.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.469,03 RON - 2.469,03 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Teava rec. 80\*40\*3 5 buc\*299.16=1495.80 Teava pat. 30\*30\*2 9 buc\*83.19=748.71 Cornier 30\*30 2 buc\*46.22=92.44 Balama 20 6 buc\*12.35=74.10 Panou gard 1.5\*2.5 1 buc\*57.98=57.98

---